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Tuesday 7th May 
BE Uniform School Sale Night – 
3.15pm – 20% off 
 

Wednesday 8th May 
Year 1 - Beeches Farm Trip 
 

Friday 24th May 
3.15pm – School finish for Half-Term 
 

Monday 3rd June 
8.45am - Back to School  
 

Monday 3rd June – Wed 5th June 
Year 6 – Berwick / Edinburgh Trip  
 

Thursday 6th June  
Year 3 & 4 Vindolanda Trip  
 

Monday 17th June 
Sports Day 
 

Thursday 27th June 
Year 6 Walby Trip  
 

Monday 1st July 
Transition Day for Year 6 pupils and 
for all years in school 
 

Wednesday 10th July  
Year 2 Beamish Trip – more info to follow 
 

Thursday 11th July  
5.30pm - Year 6 Performance  
 

Thursday 18th July  

Dates for your Diary 

Respect … Responsibility… Resilience … 

Packed Lunches 
Please can we remind parents to send 
a healthy packed lunch for children. No 
sweets or fizzy pop and please limit 
the amount of sugary treats. 

 

*** Bank Holiday Reminder *** 
 

Monday 6th May is a Bank 
Holiday and school will be closed.  
 

Children will return to school on 
Tuesday 7th May.  

 



 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  

Total House Points awarded for this week: 
 

1,865 
 

Our winners this week are the Red Team  
 

 

 

Well done! 
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Shackleton 

Robin 

Peake 

Hallie-Jo 

MacArthur 

Key  
Stage 1 

Stars of the Week 
Donaldson Jeffers 

Antonia Billie 

Jenson 



 

 
 
 
   
 

  

 
 

 

 

Stars of the Week 
Simmonds 

Charlie 

Lowry 

Axel 

Holmes 

Daniel 

Malala 

Ruby T 

Attenborough 

Ellie-Mai 

Hawking 

Varvara 



 

 

 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


